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2021 District 6 Pepsi Results
* - Advances to State Finals

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi U10 Boys

Team Name
Speerstra Ethan
Kessling Ethan R.
Ulrich Brayson

Entry
539708
539703
537906

Score

334
282
272

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi

Team Name
Wray Lexis M.
Hook Brylee M.
Dreibelbis Kyla M.
Bailey Savanna

Entry
531849
542930
539701
543219

Score

260
252
248
239

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi

Team Name
Karge Avery
Fortney Braeden R.
Auman Connor J.
Strickland Ben
Fetterman Dylan
Sprenkel Patrick
Allen Gage

Spicer Brayden
Musser Jaron

Pepsi Youth Bowling

Team Name
Varney Abigail
Heckman Gabriella
Herrold Madison R.
Hummel Novalie
Chamberlain Peyton
Marshall Clara L.
Weyant Karissa L.
Rowan Olivia
Musser Lia

Pepsi Youth Bowling

Team Name
Beward Kyle A.
Grenninger Kevin R.
Walton Talan
Heckman Nicholas
Moore Paul W.
Frank Austin S.
Boyer Cohen
Derr-Rosius Julian
Schlesinger Levi J.
Troxell James T.
Grenoble Owen
Hook Lane M.
Simmons Myka D.

Entry
537920
539706
539705
543224
537918
537916
539951
539707
537902

Entry
537904
542652
540186
537899
537900
550655
539709
541422
537901

Entry
539786
550658
539224
542655
539260
550649
537910
537919
550650
542851
539711
542931
531840

Score

549
503
430
423
420
335
294
276
245

Pepsi

Score

407
407
355
354
354
343
339
323
296

Pepsi

Score

652
599
588
550
543
537
508
508
505
502
501
499
473

From Scholarships
Pleasant Gap, PA $ 33.00
Pleasant Gap, PA

Sunbury, PA

Ul10 Girls

From Scholarships
Lewistown, PA $ 44.00

Mifflinburg, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
State College, PA

Ul2 Boys
From Scholarships
Sunbury, PA $ 110.00

Pleasant Gap, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
State College, PA
Sunbury, PA
Sunbury, PA
Danville, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Sunbury, PA

uil2 Girls

From Scholarships
Sunbury, PA $ 55.00
Selingrove, PA $ 55.00
Mifflinburg, PA

Sunbury, PA

Sunbury, PA

Mill Hall, PA

Pleasant Gap, PA

Mifflinburg, PA

Sunbury, PA

Ul5 Boys

From Scholarships
Mifflinburg, PA $ 169.00
Mill Hall, PA $ 85.00
Danville, PA $ 56.00
Selingrove, PA $ 42.00

Bloomsburg, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Sunbury, PA
Sunbury, PA

Mill Hall, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Lewistown, PA
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Derr Cameron
Mccloskey Ty A.
Allen Kayden
Martin Zachary C.
Rowan Benjamin
Slagan Robby W.
Bailey Remmington
Spriggle Garrett T.
Auman Caleb D.
Stauffer Collin L.
Shaw Alexander J.
Stauffer Caden I.
Meixel Dakota S.
Mcbride Colton
Bingaman Ayden
Lukehart James
Diaz Travis M.
Adkins Nicholas S.

Pepsi Youth Bowling
Entry

Team Name

Scholl Brooklyn
Woodcock Ariana
Sprenkel Shannen
Lindenmuth Amanda G.
Rudy Kennedy
Aucker Paige M.
Sprenkel Erin
Ingram Andrea L.
Heimbach Kortney A.
Bingaman Alyson

Pepsi Youth Bowling
Entry

Team Name
Rubendall Logan B.
Mckercher Eli
Grenninger Noah W.
Dietrich Braden
Varney Brayden
Guenot Preston M.
Wagner Trey J.
Helms Nathan K.
Maddox Dylan
Oakes Adam

Yoder Brandon S.
Heckman Noah
Bowersox Joel E.
Hall Ethan J.
Hoover Alex J.
Kerstetter Blain J.
Dershem Kobe L.
Gipe Bradee J.
Dershem Braiten C.

537903
550656
539950
539730
541423
539710
543221
542306
539704
539986
539717
539987
531841
539714
537909
543222
550651
531845

542654
537896
537913
539229
537898
539784
537914
531842
543175
537908

539783
537907
550657
540763
537905
539712
539782
550662
543218
537911
551403
542653
542480
550659
540739
539779
550652
531843
550653

469
466
445
438
435
428
421
416
413
379
378
356
351
345
298
279
272
216

Pepsi

Score

661
659
607
511
441
435
432
397
369
338

Pepsi

Score

671
615
581
561
558
551
546
543
534
524
519
503
472
470
463
459
423
383
358

Sunbury, PA

Mill Hall, PA
Danville, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
State College, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Lewistown, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Sunbury, PA
State College, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Lewistown, PA

Ul5 Girls
From
Selingrove, PA $
Sunbury, PA

Sunbury, PA

Danville, PA

Sunbury, PA

Mifflinburg, PA

Sunbury, PA

Lewistown, PA
Middleburg, PA

Sunbury, PA

Scholarships
110.00

Ul8 Boys

From Scholarships
Mifflinburg, PA $ 139.00
Sunbury, PA $ 70.00
Mill Hall, PA

Mifflinburg, PA

Sunbury, PA

Pleasant Gap, PA

Mifflinburg, PA

Mill Hall, PA

State College, PA

Sunbury, PA

Unknown, PA

Selingrove, PA

Mifflinburg, PA

Mill Hall, PA

Danville, PA

Mifflinburg, PA

Mill Hall, PA

Lewistown, PA

Mill Hall, PA
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Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi U18 Girls

Team Name Entry Score From

Morgan Kaylee 537897 650 Sunbury, PA
Heimbach Izabel M. 543174 635 Mifflinburg, PA
Brown Winter M. 539227 612 Danville, PA
Fetterman Emma 537917 612 Sunbury, PA
Roush Lindsay A. 543310 584 Mifflinburg, PA
Stover Kara E. 550654 564 Mill Hall, PA
Grenell Makayla 537895 562 Sunbury, PA
Sprenkel Kelly 537915 531 Sunbury, PA
Sanders Destiny 537912 509 Sunbury, PA
Rowan Madeline A. 541424 505 Mifflinburg, PA
Shaw Samantha G. 539716 496 Pleasant Gap, PA
Noble Mackenzie 543145 487 Mifflinburg, PA
Bailey Victoria 543220 465 State College, PA
Kline Dayne 539702 450 Pleasant Gap, PA
Diven Morgan L. 531844 424 Lewistown, PA
Hockenberry Madyson 539713 376 Pleasant Gap, PA
Stauffer Kirsten 539985 365 Mifflinburg, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi U8 Boys
Entry Score From
538470 183 Danville, PA

Team Name
Arnold Taylor J.

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi U8 Girls

Entry Score From
531848 228 Lewistown, PA
539700 147 Pleasant Gap, PA

Team Name
Wray Sophia S.
Dreibelbis Mackenzie

Total Scholarships this event:

Scholarships
$ 125.00
$ 62.00

Scholarships
$ 25.00

Scholarships
$ 25.00

$ 1,205.00
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